
LOT 25 BLOCK A DEERHAVEN S/D UNR
COMM SW COR OF W1/2 OF SE1/4, RU
R/W WEEKS RD FOR POB, CONT N 160

WALLACE SALENA J
P O BOX 2804
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

13-4S-17-08335-023

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

13417.010 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

04/13/2017 DF 1.04 11,000 0 0 11,000

STANDARD
3

42,702
7,000
11,000
60,702
9,107
51,595

0
51,595
60,702

0

60,702

1278/1980 7/21/2014 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOLLY H HADLOCK

ANGELA HELMS LAWTON

1226/0305 8/04/2011 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIELLE B MAY (INCOR

JAMES C MAY
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XFOB:1:1: INTRA-AMERICA MH/GDLCFL3093395A&B ON DEE

LAND:1:1: 1.04 AC

HX Base Yr

745 SE WEEKS LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,649 107.9000 64.74 106,756 1979 1979 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 34,804

FEP 288 85 245 6,344

UOP 80 25 20 518

UOP 160 25 40 1,036

1,872 1,649 42,702

BAS= W14 UOP= N8 W10 S8 E10$W10 FEP= N9 W32 S9 E32$ W32 S24
E30 UOP= S10 E16 N10 W16$E26 N24$.

BAS

141032

24

30

26

24

UOP 8

10

8

10

FEP 9

32

9

32

UOP10

16

10

16

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 RSF/MH160.00 284.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,000


